
FOR AMERICA'S DAIRY INDUSTRY
How FTAs Drive Growth

Given the importance of exports to the success of the U.S. dairy sector, USDEC and NMPF are strong
advocates for negotiating new trade relationships and expanding market access for American dairy
products.  The below chart shows shows how free trade agreements are proven to drive the growth of
U.S. dairy exports to key markets.

ISRAEL

CANADA

MEXICO

JORDAN

CHILE

SINGAPORE

AUSTRALIA

MOROCCO

EL SALVADOR

HONDURAS

GUATEMALA

DOMINICAN
REPUBLIC

COSTA RICA

BAHRAIN

OMAN

PERU

SOUTH KOREA

COLOMBIA

PANAMA

FTA ENTRY INTO
FORCE EXPORTS 2023 EXPORTS COMPOUND ANNUAL

GROWTH RATE

653

181,315

63,712

1,804

16,503

7,439

7,226

5,093

4,204

13,351

25,291

11,538

4,858

537

638

8,002

20,688

225,225

40,457

10,838

2,317,077

1,028,276

6,602

85,978

91,260

182,822

42,590

4,837

86,094

133,084

111,164

42,727

4,147

17,171

119,209

126,500

320,982

87,444

8%

9%

10%

6%

9%

14%

20%

13%

1%

12%

11%

14%

17%

16%

21%

21%

18%

3%

7%


