How FTAs Drive Growth FOR AMERICA'S DAIRY INDUSTRY





Given the importance of exports to the success of the U.S. dairy sector, USDEC and NMPF are strong advocates for negotiating new trade relationships and expanding market access for American dairy products. The below chart shows shows how free trade agreements are proven to drive the growth of U.S. dairy exports to key markets.

	FTA ENTRY INTO FORCE EXPORTS	2023 EXPORTS	COMPOUND ANNUAL GROWTH RATE
ISRAEL	653	10,838	8%
CANADA	63,712	1,028,276	10%
MEXICO	181,315	2,317,077	9%
* JORDAN	1,804	6,602	6%
CHILE	7,439	91,260	14%
SINGAPORE	16,503	85,978	9%
AUSTRALIA*	7,226	182,822	20%
MOROCCO	4,204	4,837	1%
EL SALVADOR	5,093	42,590	13%
HONDURAS	13,351	86,094	12%
GUATEMALA	11,538	111,164	14%
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC	25,291	133,084	11%
COSTA RICA	4,858	42,727	17%
BAHRAIN	638	17,171	21%
MAN	537	4,147	16%
PERU	8,002	119,209	21%
SOUTH KOREA	225,225	320,982	3%
COLOMBIA	20,688	126,500	18%
PANAMA	40,457	87,444	7%